A Guide For Use With Our
IS, T25IS And ERS Fasteners
2
WARM ROOF
AND DEEP
INSULATION
SYSTEMS
The great thicknesses of insulation used in

IS240 4.8 X 240 mm
IS260 4.8 X 260 mm
IS280 4.8 X 280 mm
IS300 4.8 X 300 mm
SELF DRILLING
INSULATION
CODE SIZE DIAMETER
RW5 5 mm Recess 46 mm
RW18 18 mm Recess 46 mm
RW65 65 mm Recess 50 mm
RW105 105 mm Recess 50 mm
RW165 165 mm Recess 50 mm
INSULATION
RETAINING WASHER
CODE SIZE
T25IS90 4.8 x90mm
T25IS100 4.8 x100mm
T25IS120 4.8 x120mm
T25IS140 4.8 x140mm
T25IS160 4.8 x160mm
T25IS180 4.8 x180mm
T25IS200 4.8 x200mm
T25IS220 4.8 x220mm
T25IS240 4.8 x240mm
SELF DRILLING
INSULATION (TORX)
Availablefrom the Netherlands
SOFFIT
INSULATION
RETENTION
The ERS fastener is ideal for retaining soffit
insulation and lining boards to masonry and
concrete substrates.
The aggressive buttress thread form
ensures maximum resistance to wind loads
is achieved.
The SPR90 stress plate offers a larger surface
area to resist the pull-over of the soffit lining
and boards under suction conditions.
FOR MORE INFO CONTACT US HERE:
T:0141 647 5100
5
SPR WITH ERS FASTENER
CODE SIZE
ERS76 76 mm
ERS100 100 mm
ERS127 127 mm
ERS152 152 mm
ERS176 176 mm
ERS200 200 mm
ERS225 225 mm
ERS250 250 mm
ERS
CODE SIZE
SPR50 Round 50mm
SPR70 Round 70 mm

When fire resistance is critical, our SSPR70 stress plate and
A4IS fasteners are the ideal solution for the retention of
glass and mineral wool panels, battens and mattresses.
The large surface area of the stress plate compresses the
insulation and prevents significant movement of the
insulation pile.  In addition to it’s Class A1 fire classification
and R60 fire resistance the all stainless steel construction of
both the stress plate and fastener protects the integrity of
the connection from vapour and
condensation inside the wall or roof cavity.
 This system is backed by our industry
leading warranty of up to 60 years.
6
SSSPR WITH A4IS FASTENER
CODE SIZE
A4IS45 4.8 x 45 mm
A4IS60 4.8 x 60 mm
A4IS80 4.8 x 80 mm
A4IS100 4.8 x 100 mm
A4IS120 4.8 x 120 mm
A4IS140 4.8 x 140 mm
A4IS160 4.8 x 160 mm
A4IS180 4.8 x 180 mm
A4IS200 4.8 x 200 mm
A4IS240 4.8 x 240 mm
A4
STAINLESS STEEL IS
CODE SIZE
SSSPR70 Round 70 mm